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U-19 National League
2025/26 19th round, Match #152

Friday, 06.03.2026, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 12°C.

«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi

0 : 4

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 Lykhvar Sviatoslav
5 Matiichak Illia
25 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan
24 Nervutsa Andrii
16 Silantiev Anton
8 Ruban Maksym (C)
21 Povoroznyk Artur
13 Pitula Ustym
7 Shkraba Andrii
9 Bokalo Yevhen
10 Shopronku Oleksandr

Substitutes
31 Ripak Pavlo
22 Verhun Yurii
26 Ohorodnyk Vasyl
14 Lozynskyi Yurii
17 Pavlusiv Oleh
23 Romanyshyn Serhii
3 Mykhavko Dmytro
19 Henhalo Maksym

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

52 Nedozymovanyi Artem
33 Kudelia Nazar
5 Danyliuk Maksym
4 Shershen Vladyslav (C)
17 Kokora I.
6 Sukhonos Dmytro
70 Naumov Oleksandr
10 Bezruchuk Oleksii
15 Merva Vadym
81 Dzeble Enoch
7 Zakharkiv Zakharii

Substitutes
31 Korobchenko Artem
2 Krakalov Arkhyp
27 Kokora M.
99 Komarenyts Artur
8 Dromov Artem
88 Kovalchuk Volodymyr
19 Potiienko Ivan
55 Kovryzhenko Tymofii
32 Kalinkin Maksym
9 Tryhub Viktor

Coach
Havrysh Vitalii

Referee:
Cherniak Vadym
Assistant 1:
Patyk Oleh
Assistant 2:
Pravnyk Yaroslav
4th Official:
Kravchuk Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Suriak Yurii
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 19th round, Match #152
Friday, 06.03.2026, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 12°C.

«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi 0 : 4 «Kolos» Kovalivka
5 Matiichak Illia 22'

26' 10 Bezruchuk Oleksii

40' 81 Dzeble Enoch
24 Nervutsa Andrii

26 Ohorodnyk Vasyl 56'

8 Ruban Maksym
14 Lozynskyi Yurii 56'

21 Povoroznyk Artur
22 Verhun Yurii 60'

66' 15 Merva Vadym
55 Kovryzhenko Tymofii

66' 7 Zakharkiv Zakharii
9 Tryhub Viktor

74' 81 Dzeble Enoch

76' 70 Naumov Oleksandr
19 Potiienko Ivan

76' 81 Dzeble Enoch
32 Kalinkin Maksym

79' 10 Bezruchuk Oleksii

7 Shkraba Andrii 79'

25 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan
19 Henhalo Maksym 82'

82' 10 Bezruchuk Oleksii
88 Kovalchuk Volodymyr

9 Bokalo Yevhen
17 Pavlusiv Oleh 82'

87' 33 Kudelia Nazar

90+2' 9 Tryhub Viktor
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